
Mitchell

UNIT
OCHOCO EAST

UNIT
SUNFLOWER

Dayville

US 26

OR-380

16

42
70 42

30

38
10

5830

42
50

331

22

30
10

500

Hewed Log Cre ek

4220
650

4274
350

4280

4235

200

300

42
72

70
0

Howard Creek

42
10

4290

4254

Poison Creek

40
0

750

080

507

1250

140

700

70
5

13
1

35 0

80
0

43
0 10

0

1280

800

Freeman Creek

5810

Bur nt Cor ral Creek

826

100

500

02
1

050

60
0

790

725

Juniper Canyon

2630

726

20
0

30
0

550

900

31
0

445

51 2

030

170

050

58
20

4 2
7 6

050

8 0 0

5 850

72
0

560

50
0

1 0
0

600

100

050

345

400

975

650

Black Stump Creek

07
0

8 0
5

72
5

4 256

550

1 05

101

200

60
0

057

616

550

930

510

906

P

140

65
1

Shady Creek

450

809

652

260

02
0

150

741

450

050

380

Ro
ck 

Cr
ee

k

430

20
2

56
0

200

10
0

26
0

60
0

800

0 3
0

1 4
0

735

300

Horse Gulch

70
0

610

35 5

903

100

05
0

07
0

3 50

802

50
0

Stew
art Creek

51
0

62
4

013

562

84
1

201

700

350

Murray Cree k #2

828

050

17 0

05
2

5 6
0

200

5 0 0

220

Ca
bb

ag
e C

ree
k

100

3 0 0

100

101

30
9

800

4 09

610

060

810

60
0

74
0

80
0

355

35
7

230

110

03
0

190

214

556

70
4

We
st 

Fo
rk 

Bir
ch 

Cr
ee

k

750

40
6

470

440
100

407

020

450

502

806

152

Wilson Creek

P

098

745

400

420

069

200 000

30
0

38

Sh
ort 

Cr
ee

k

870

210

775

360

900

650

56
2

58
0

Hypress Creek

20
0

030

40
0

660

563

580

401

43
1

214

013

410

601

30
7

40
0

33
4

12

415

10
0

280
860

501

04
0

562

010

090

750

550

670

180

904

850

215

300

450
528

300

255

80
2

050

070

150

151

0 5
0

500

66
4

552

680

45
0

91
3

7 80

740

500

230

110

935

211

0 40

745

550

53
1

280
30

0

150

040

02 0

100

656
850

324

300

032

250

053

10
0

281

600

45
3

475

320

32
0

Maur
y Creek

330

152

40
0

230

410

44
0

55
0

212

6 1
5

400

600

080

210

W
ido

w 
C r

ee
k

02 9

370

35
0

72
0

He
is le

r C
ree

k

554

500

306

200

200

105

00
0

5 07

780

72
6

20
0

705

Sa
rvis 

Cree
k

1 80

150

435

475

200

210

401

515

010

525

45 5

40
0

430

370

120

11
1

350

13
0

Johnson Creek

81
6

315

100

100

218

443

40
3

211

81
9

7 3
0

210

200

180

71
0

701

6 00

556

Fir Tree Creek

70
0

Columbus Creek

110

090

115

350

761

East Fork Birch Creek

80
0

Indi an Creek

141

120

82
090

6

250

11
0

2 60

25
04225

079

360

P

50
6

190

40
0

Keeney Cree k

745

064

63
0

117

54
0

10
6

828

385

307

5 0
5

205

020

333
3 0

0

32
8

050

710

205

091

421

366

011

255

056

22
30

605

7 0 6

330

230

140

207
31

7

796

361

Po
rcu

pine Creek

200

1 13

727

737

85
5

790

Do
bs

o n 
Cr

ee
k

03
3

071

40
1

660

827

43 6

806

Jackson Cre e k #2
25 0

72
0

511

851

401
P

752

617

856

550

4 00

130

350

82
1

210

Hoffman Creek

144

852

850

0 8
0

205

10
0

860

214

32
0

110

201

00
0

36
0

472

574

87
5

552

65
0

601

600

11
0

3 8
5

602

200

622

304

370

390

560

871

80
2

85
8

4 5
0

8 50

P

Merritt Creek

553

200

156

80
8 101

50
0

P

600

650

113

36
0

Hail Creek

117

50
1

355

Poker Creek

55
5

013

81
2

157

Ne
ls o

n C
ree

k

500

310

02
7

422

8 2
0

610

467

253

Elbow Gulch

13
5

62
0

152

31
2

160

570

326

824

114

184

91
5

352

503

Dr
y P

au
lin

a C
r ee

k

304

140

Miles Creek

066 75
6

10
1

1 5 1

603

Beetle 
Cr

ee
k

North Wo lf Creek

55
1

390

786

111

235

493

75
2

Po wel l Cre ek

72
5

6 0
0

822

215

410

285

Bronco Creek

185

201

500

250

40
5

252

14
0

603

250

0
1 0

05 1

43
1

W
es

t F
ork 

Th
orn

ton 
Cr

ee
k

125

Co
u g

ar 
Cr

ee
k #

3

026

120

418

450

Indian Creek #2

2 14

840

600

15
0

400

530

Jungle Creek

057

453

900

750

604

070

7 5
0

083

221
0

113

440

34
6

406

033

092

500

704

040

250

561

155

8 8
5

153

419

83
0

9 1 6

840

2 0
1

798

26
0

20
3

6 0
4

547

69 0

42
0

657

03
4

501

660

79
2

257

Toggle Creek

251

210

200

Allen Creek

808

520

30
3

570

352

603

555

730

731

037

302

054

502

196

522

Yello
wjac

ke
t C

ree
k

7 3
0

400

817

55
6

5 1
0

12
1

400

1 50

25
2

23
0

011

880

860

273

12
6

125

South Prong Creek

Indian Creek

50
6

31
0

213

550

415

230

103150

653

623

P

Ba
lm 

Cree
k

146

506

601

Do
ub

le 
Co

rra
l C

ree
k

470

065

42
15

380

110

905

157

267

111

75
7

200

100

052

Cra zy Cr eek

4258

130

Cottonwood Creek

617

76 9

41 0

610

261

203

110

76 5

353

860

2 0
1

2 54

630

60
1

854

040

De
ep 

Cre
ek

25
0

447

724

701

40
8

850

216

025

462

Lo
st 

Ca
bin 

Cr
ee

k

729

602

P 60
6

32
2

051

495

46
3

P a
u li

n a 
Cr

ee
k

460

66
3

854

700

80
7

703

197

442

604

40
0

Ro
ba 

C r
e e

k

217

60
4

203

152

251

44
0

015

094Hickey Creek

90
0

15 1

260

117

754

033

501

458

908

810

010

2

0 1

240

Ri
mr

o c
k C

r ee
k

55
1

12 0

904

5 0
2

118

West Fork Fox Creek

Sh
ee

p R
oc

k C
re e

k

020

442

51
3

43
0

360
576

200

40
4

302

36
2

112 East Wolf Creek

240

740

332

000

113

090

315

231

254

P

640
635

630

NFCR 
T rib 12

067

40
4

807

26 3

055

744

West Branch Rock Creek

53
1

103

921

369

143

9 1 0

075

10
3

35
0

830

06
7

865

142

01
4

Ea
st 

Fo
r k 

Cr
az

y C
ree

k

454

4 51

440

242

504

261

815

601

16
0

130

57 3

5 2
6

063

602

7 5 0

480

3 8 9

505

Double Cabin C reek

41
6

32
1

100

103

054

861

663

139

340

201

257

15
3

51
0

2 1
3

351

781

46
0

661

061

03 0
322

751

931

243

055

65
1

305

052

92
5

7 8
0

Co
mm

itte
e C

ree
k

92
3

240

508

Ce
me

ter
y C

ree

k

556

3 7 0

35
8

578

553

600

410

151

34
5

52
3

75
2

154

50
5

20
2

90
7

215

146

797

053

091

420

P

422

072

2 0 0

018

63
0

421

44
0

121

666

P

128

123

30
1

85
7

530

256

404

9 1
3

600

61
3

76
0

10
0

065

504

160

870

650

75
4

553

81
7

395 Deep Creek #4

060

508

92
4

235

503

650

732

90
2

321

062

215

701

244

668

1 3
6

150

737

107

193

353

500

512
200

489

137

35
1

147

365

50
4

713

246

350

712

Dicer Meadow

Polie Creek

Davis Creek

Di
pp

ing 
Va

t C
ree

k

30
1

062

East Fork Cottonwood Creek

051

355

05
1

425

720

60
5

P

79
5

114

70
8

840

616

558

20
6

280

250

753

791

76 8

408

02 0

105

091

23
5

619

05
6

12
0

665

857

247

403

031

020

023

205

31
5

602

400

102

155

25
0

567

224

020

742

305

70 0

400

320

422 530

300

13
0

656

909

926

11
4

507

115

277

30 0

P

066

20
4

6 17

Wi ley Creek Trib 1

406

8 6
1

W olf C reek

1 5
0

256

58

290

740

504

661

Happy Camp Creek

86
5

Cro
ssw

hi t
e C

ree
k

144

673

Indian Trail Creek

860

55
3

212

30
6

802

115

735

765

76
3

7 4
0

30
2

551

419

201

62
1

105

262

48
8

230

59 0

Ca meron Creek

102

680

074

1704240

830

12 1

402

450

320

113

914

73
6

611

261

557

140 602

509

055

078

223

441

362

031
453

10
6

14
1

751

444

364

100

102

480

512

60
0

21
0

1 41

035

2 20

10
4

851

728

50
9

535

289

021

021

35
2

110

852

47
1

21
2

359

15
1

322

25
4

502

027

813

5 03

287

Silver Creek

363

106

060

2 3 8

0 71

221

Warm Springs Creek

122

Lytle Creek

Li t
tle 

Be
a r 

Cr
ee

k

Ba
ldy 

Cr
ee

k

Tamarack Creek

4 9
0

073

420

85
3

371

P

735

463

5 13

564

50 8

136

282

100

6 0 6

145

026

111

103

366

777

74
6

459

213

South Fork Black Canyon Creek

213

912

111

301

0 63

250

320

Fort Creek

720

402

039

128

567

12
0

W
es

t F
ork 

Cr
az

y C
ree

k

236

465

Keys C reek

3 00

403

79
3

664

702

274

7 05

926

152

552

258

414

309

319

Wind Creek

275

033

76
4

209

740

42
2

52
0

Jackson Creek

253

46
3

818

011

060

505

Cottonwood Creek

685

240 600

501

288

46
4

0 5
8

304

236

118

055

615

620
50

1

Long Prairie

60
1

605

Dudley Creek

2
73

252

70
2

74
7

Mac Creek

210

303

833

51
0

105

500

809

50
9

60
5

675

752

805

1 5 0

064

553

0 50

180

Hickey Creek Trib 1

600

743277

517

770

85
0

4 0 3

104

275

Deadman Gulch

080

Payten Creek

321

353 372

116

081

420

82
0

654

203

743

110

158

15
4

10
8

8 0
4

403

2 0 0

730

76
0

820

140

750

514

14
5

7 1
8

310

100

552

220

859

183

65
2

570

78
7

Wiley Creek

72
0

122

485

073

570
022

71
4

Cram Creek

840

823

51
3

520

66
5

150

35 6

West Branch Bridge Trib 2

60
8

202

051

210

610

257

330

011

072

814

2200

202

350

776

06 0

464

740

32
5

778

659

015

254

Sug ar Creek

Dry 
Po

rte
r C

ree
k

505

494

290

103

041

266

412

6 0
7

31 0

186

361

428

4 0 7

536

83
0

030

410

503

47
1

421

15
0

882

060

760

602

353

336

210

011

050

01
3

56
4

01
1

791

42
3

02 8

701

Ba
ttle 

Cr
ee

k

60 5

10
5

285

620

766

10
4

7 50

02
1

451

Sq
uaw 

Cree
k #2

436

7 2
1

2 8
0

515

208

030

Bridge Creek

020

511

55
1

4 5
3

269

Fox Canyon Creek

Back Creek

52
5

4 01

20
4

86
4

8 0
0

8 52

202

566

P

511

Po
rte

r C
r ee

k

0 4 0

20
2

408

228

48
1

530

507

861

101

120

250

07
7

82
4

802

473

731

603

09
9

Corner Creek

Hawk Rim

70
2

26
0

453

680

40
1

241

810

308

427

780

220

102

409

43 0

104

206

65
1

90
8

680

1 5 8

810

19
8

8 56

403

452

021

02
9

072

36
6

479

690

314
770

60
8

481

405

027

44
1

457

557

752

4 54
034

150

458

658

4 0
4

020

554

730

112

77 0

Fry 
Cr

ee
k

135

575

018

063

558

Lit
tle 

Su
mm

it Creek

811

103

092

703

341

133

012

Jackass Creek #2

402

84
0

272

60
1

101

11
6

214

6 0
1

79
4

580

622

010

33
0

20
1

818

015
70

4

579 663

335

45
1

625

306

Buck 
Hollo

w

52
9

79
9

055

753

4 55

675

5840

652

065

150

W es t Bra nc h B ridge Creek

344

323

615

061

P

170

North Fork Crooked River

028

064

918

457

61
4

058

312

173

066

424

11
2

08
2

727

503

406

052

618

85
3

204

365

32
8

461

10
1

337

4230

110

555

5 15

362

065

771

Kitty Creek

06
6

300

141

090

508

Brus

h Creek #2

102

30
0

41
0

10
0

357

Sout
h Fo

rk Cam
p Cree

k

153

Wi
ldc

at 
Cr

ee
k #

2

800

171

7 2 4

P

217

50
5

15 0

Ea
st 

Fo
rk 

Ho
wa

rd Creek

02
3

342

UN
FC

R Trib 
28

920

28
3

061

353

748

Ell
io t 

Cr
ee

k

094

Co
pp

er 
C r

e e
k

021

02 4

85
5

07
0

40 6

464

272

West Fork Camp Creek

P

453

548

506

2 0
3

1 5
0

Rough Canyon Creek

171

662

16
70

P 265

790

670

5 6 6

917

521

348

318

030

010

206

870

84
9

606

Gray Creek

466

017

210

05
4

14
1

Winter Creek

Begg Creek

520

77
3

076

524

50
2

46
0

852

Owl Cree
k

350

8 5
5

75 1

051

Lo
on

ey 
Cr

ee
k

117

700

510

81 0

66
8

7 5 9

Ross Creek

804

822

323

302

10
6

6 1
5

Varmit Creek

10965
7

925

853

214

107

010

27
8

310

20 1

50
1

652

Be
ar 

Cre
ek 

#4

054

North Fox Canyon Creek

281

508

22
7

502

305

56 8

2 86

10
0

073

760

881

530

129

551

52 7

807

419

206

074

85
4

3 67

411

600

918

130

281

190

354

319

1 3
5

590

Beav
erd

am 
Cr

ee
k

6 55

327

150

810

142

012

810

85
4

919

02
2

319

1 45

038

35
3

So
uth 

Fo
rk 

Wi
nd 

Cr
ee

k

313

22
6

511

3 51

032

31 3

P

545

6 16

330

77
4

15 5

270

104

2 3
0

730

120

Mc
Va

y C
an

yo
n

287

512

550

4 16

595

204

615

60
9 410

3 0 8

2 20

Camp Creek

206

245

22
0

6 12

031

77
5

72
0

Pe
ter

s o
n C

ree
k

470
486

023

487

75
6

323

064

40
2

456

411

807

1

06

5 54

461

230

51
0

06
5

92
2

124

Hic
key 

Cr
ee

k T
rib 

2

691

405

565

32
6

215

P

301

Cro
ws

foo
t C

reek

Crooked Riv er

924

127

030

507

102

024

114

107

01
3

218

770

35
1

131

024

801

26
4

74
3

121

069

070

1 4
4

Cougar Creek #2

05 9

2 5 1

75
8

557

West Fork Howard Creek

13717
2

057

417

Pine Creek #2

640

155

492

142

606

Ca
mp 

Cr
ee

k

459

125

609

079

54

1

216

760

561

040

Lost Creek

587
0

211

05
6

Fort Creek #2350

Lookout Creek

018

10
7

420

302

27
0

463

P

06
1

620

310

35
2

31
2

142

122

Davis Creek #3

860

3 0
0

472

213

630

45
1

55
4

Alliso
n Creek

821

54
0

5 14

068

86
0

460

340

053

091
501

350

Bu
ll C

reek

132

45
2

Keeto
n Cr

e e
k

9 2 1

2 3
2

145

852

010

8 13

401

862

176
0

Honeym

oon 
Cree

k

484

140

15
1

779

19
5

452

250

114

028

610

841

49
0

236

4260

552

51 6

15 3

062

60
7

Wind
y Cree

k

510

Fox Creek

06
2

Ea
st 

Po
rte

r C
ree

k

469

055
Donnelly Creek

St
up

id 
Cr

ee
k

818

788

North Fork Wind Creek

47
4

316

495

P

Black Canyon Creek
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This product is reproduced from geospatial information prepared by the
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